LRHB | Icarus-II
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
LRHB | Icarus-II
Product Data Sheet
COMMERCIAL-GRADE
Round LED High-Bay | ECO-tier
Applications
Warehouse Gym Industrial Retail

220W 31,900lm 145lm/W
LRHB | Icarus-II
Ordering Guide
Model Series Watt (W) CCT (K) Voltage (V) Manufacturer Code
LRHB
Round LED High-Bay
3W | 150W Max
3W | 220W Max
-S4 | 4-CCTselect:
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
-U | 120-277V A30R | 300mm Diameter
A35R | 350mm Diameter
Optional Accessories
(1) Finish (2) Sensors (3) Polycarbonate Reflector
blank | Black
/W | White
/NLC | MSM-HTO/09/NLC
/BLS | MSP-HTO/07/BLS
/PR30 | LRHB-I2/PR30
/PR35 | LRHB-I2/PR35
Choose your model specifications:
LRHB 3W -S4 -U A30R /W /NLC /PR30
Model Series Watt CCT Voltage Manufacturer Code Finish (1) Sensor (2) Polycarbonate
Reflector
Ordering number example:
LRHB3W-S4-UA30R/W/NLC/PR30
Please place dashes (-) and forward slashes (/) for optional accessaries in the correct order.
LRHB | Icarus-II
Mounting
Steel Ring Hook Pendant Mounting
Photometric
(50%):57.0 Average Beam Angle: 50°:92.0 DEG
blueⒶRCH™  Controls
SIG-qualified Bluetooth Mesh lighting control solution. Technology by SILVAIR.
Sizing & Measurements
Model Series Diameter (in) Width (in) Measurements
LRHB3W-S4-UA30R 12.13 2.64
LRHB3W-S4-UA35R 14.09 2.64
DLC Model Guide
Product ID Model No. DLC Controls Lumen Efficacy CCT THD PF
S-P2IWDB LRHB3W-S4-UA30R Premium No 19,566LM 132.45 lm/W 3000K — 5000K 15% 0.9
S-1K5DTU LRHB3W-S4-UA35R Premium No 26,807LM 131.59 lm/W 3000K — 5000K 15% 0.9
LRHB | Icarus-II
Compatible Accessories
Category Model No. Sub-Assembly & Compatible Controllers
EM Driver EM30-UMB/170 ≤150W Max
EM Driver EM60-UMB/170 ≤220W Max
Optics / Polycarbonate Reflector LRHB-I2/PR30 LRHB-I2/PR35
Sensor / NLC Compliant MSM-HTO/09/NLC MSP-HTO/09/NLC blueⒶRCH™  Controls